Results Term 1, 2024

Volleyball
1 vi

1v MAR

Villanova College — Volleyball Results 2024

2vSPC

Rnd 3 v SLC

4 v SEC

5v PAD

6 vIONA

7 v SPLC

AIC Games only

Wins

Tie

Losses

Final Placing

2" vi

3" v

4th VI

11A

11B

10A

10B

10C

9A

9B

9C

9D

8A

8B

8C

slzl- |- |22 2|2 =2 ===

8D

vs]
=<
m

7A

7B

7C

7D

El_l_l_

Wins
Losses
Tie
N/R or Bye
Pending

%

Denotes undefeated

MAR

14

30.00%

SPC

63.16%

SLC

14

33.33%

SEC

PAD

IONA

SPLC

Total Wins

Total Losses

25

35

Total Games

Win %

60

41.67%




