## Results Term 1, 2024

Villanova College – Volleyball Results 2024							AIC Games only				
Volleyball	1 v MAR	2 v SPC	Rnd 3 v SLC	4 v SEC	5 v PAD	6 v IONA	7 v SPLC	Wins	Tie	Losses	Final Placing
1 <sup>st</sup> VI	W	W	W								
2 <sup>nd</sup> VI	L	W	W								
3 <sup>rd</sup> VI	L	W	L								
4th VI	BYE	BYE	W								
11A	W	W	L								
11B	L	L	L								
10A	L	W	L								
10B	W	W	W								
10C	L	W	L								
9A	L	W	L								
9B	W	W	L								
9C	L	L	L								
9D	L	L	L								
8A	L	L	L								
8B	L	W	L								
8C	L	W	L								
8D	W	BYE	W								
7A	W	L	W								
7B	L	L	L								
7C	L	L	L								
7D	L	W	W								

	MAR	SPC	SLC	SEC	PAD	IONA	SPLC	Total W
Wins	6	12	7					
Losses	14	7	14					25
Tie								
N/R or Bye	1	2						
Pending								Total Ga
%	30.00%	63.16%	33.33%					60

Total Wins	Total Losses
25	35
Total Games	Win %
60	41.67%